Level Park
PARKING SYSTEMS
SERBIA
PRODUCT DATA
Dimensions, technical data
and specifications
G24

95
125100
     500
10
5
15°
12°
13°
se
e
ta
bl
e
   Dimensions in cm
Type H D1 D2
  G24-165* 295 165 170
G24-165  305 165 170
G24-170 310 170 175
G24-175 315 175 180
G24-180 320 180 185
G24-185 325 185 190
G24-190 330 190 195
G24-195 335 195 200
*only for standard passenger cars - limousine
E-mail      sales@levelpark-rs.com
Internet  www.levelpark-rs.com
                Product data - G24 (Retrofit) - 05/2025 - English      page 1